1240-1302
1250-1321
1232-1310
1270-1345
1276-1336

1874-1438
1381-1455
1877-1446
1386-1468
1400-1481

1431-1506
1457-1515
1426-1516
1446-1524
1470-1535
1471-1527
1498-1543

Cimabue
Giovanni Pisano
ARNOLFO
Andrea Pisano

Giotto

Quercia
Ghiberti
BRUNELLESCHI
Donatello

Luca

Mantegna
Botticelli
Bellini
PERUGINO
Luini
Diirer

Holbein

[ 3




